
 
 

2022 SCUBA REFRESHER SCHEDULE 

 
Need a review of your underwater skills? 

Sign up for a Scuba Refresher to practice your water skills.  
 

January 15 Saturday 

February 12     Saturday 

March 12 Saturday 

April 16 Saturday 

May 28 Saturday 
June 11   Saturday 

July 2 Saturday 

August 13 Saturday 

September 3 Saturday 

October 1 Saturday 

November 12 Saturday 

December 10 Saturday 
 

 

Saturday Classes - 8:00am until 10:30am 
 

 
You will need to bring your scuba certification card, swimsuit, and towel. 

The Dive Shop will provide all other equipment. 
 

Refresher Class - $70.00/person 
Private Refresher Class - $110.00/person 

 
Call in advance to hold your spot! 

913-677-3483 
 
 


